US Ecology Washington, Inc.

2017 Preliminary Rate Filing for Rates Effective January 1, 2017

Eleventh Revision Needed for Tariff Sheet No. 6 for
Schedule B Surcharges and Other Special Charges

A. Engineered Concrete Barriers

72" x 8' barrier:

Revised Pricing from Supplier on 7/6/16, effective through //
8.6% Sales Tax

Add 25% Profit Margin

New charge
Old charge
Increase

84" x 8' barrier:
Revised Pricing from Supplier on 9/30/15, effective through //
8.6% Sales Tax

Add 25% Profit Margin
New charge

Old charge
Increase (Decrease)

$ 9,744.00
837.98
$10,581.98
2,645.50

$ 13,227
12,549

$ 678
$10,150.00
872.90
$11,022.90
2,755.73

$ 13,779
13,779

$ 0)

each

each
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